Country Haylage

Meadow Haylage Analysis

Unit

Result average

Dry Matter

Crude Protein

Sugars

Fibres

Ash

%

%

%

%

%

65-80

4-7.4

5-7.2

70-80

4-7

*Meadow Haylage based on a average due to a variation of varieties of grass seed that makes our

permanent pastures.

Rye Haylage Analysis

Unit

Result average

Dry Matter

Crude Protein

Sugars

Crude Fibre

Ash

%

%

%

%

%

55-75

7.5-11

22-27

5-8

Horses and ponies with special dietary requirements please seek veterinary
advice before feeding. Product is free from preservatives.

There may be a variation in colour and moisture as this is a natural product.

Please email info@countryhaylage.co.uk for more information
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