

Meadow Haylage Analysis	Unit	Result average
Dry Matter	%	65-80
Crude Protein	%	4-7.4
Sugars	%	5-7.2
Fibres	%	70-80
Ash	%	4-7

^{*}Meadow Haylage based on a average due to a variation of varieties of grass seed that makes our permanent pastures.

Rye Haylage Analysis	Unit	Result average
Dry Matter	%	55-75
Crude Protein	%	7-10
Sugars	%	7.5-11
Crude Fibre	%	22-27
Ash	%	5-8

Horses and ponies with special dietary requirements please seek veterinary advice before feeding. Product is free from preservatives.

There may be a variation in colour and moisture as this is a natural product.

Please email info@countryhaylage.co.uk for more information